TKK SenioriTour 2024-2025
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Sukunimi
Korhonen
Rytkonen
Lahti
Vierunen
Siltanen
Hautamaki
Tuominen
Laurila
Makkonen
Makela
Haataja
Lahti
Kokkonen
Nevalainen
Late
Keituri
Kentala
Lahti
Tikka
Mikkola
Toivio
Kiviniemi
Korhonen

Etunimi
Martti
Timo
Mika
Jouni
Esa
Rauno
Pekka
Olav
Vesa
Kauno
Pertti
Susanna
Elisabeth
Jukka
Paivi
Petri
Kari
Jukka-Pekka
Kauko
Liisa
Pekka
Pekka
Kristiina
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Vko 39

Tulos

1237
1153

1220
1102
1066
1130

1111
1109
1174
1120
1139

1092

1037

15
8

12
2
1
6

Vko 45

Raskaat Tulos
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Vko 49

Raskaat Tulos
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Raskaat Tulos Raskaat Tulos

Raskaat yhteensa
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